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Rusch, Arin M. Principal Room 439 x4390 arusch@ms447.org
Stanislaus, Asia Assistant Principal Room 460 x4602 astanislaus@ms447.org
Vissa, Christine Assistant Principal Room 302A | x3024 cvissa@ms447.org
Yoon, Hera Assistant Principal Room 340D | x3411 hyoon@ms447.org
Student Support Services

Abadi, Sameera Restorative Justice Coordinator Room 302 x3022 sabadi@ms447.org
Alexis, Dallas Restorative Justice Coordinator Room 302B | x3021/3020 dalexis@ms447.org
Augustine, Nikindah Family Worker Room 441 x4411 naugustine@ms447.org
Baraz, Jane Speech Teacher Room 329 x3290 jbaraz@ms447.org
Bell-Lemm, Lisa Social Worker Room 332 x3325 Ibell@ms447.org
Bentsianova, Paula Speech Teacher Room 329 %3290 pbentsianova@ms447.org
Billups, Stacey Social Worker Room 332 x3321 shillups@ms447.org
Canning, Joy Community Connections Coord Room 356 x3561 jcanning@ms447.org
Corvinelli, Star School Counselor Room 332C | x3324 scorvinelli@ms447.org
Dimitrova, Marina Speech Teacher Room 329 x3290 mdimitrova@ms447.org
Hookway, Nat Occupational Therapist Room 457 x4570 nhookway@ms447.org
Hooper, Jonathan Teacher of the Visually Impaired Room 356 x3560 Jhooper@ms447.org
Musial, Kristen Physical Therapist Room 457 x4570 kmusial@ms447.org
Orcutt, Lindsay Mobility Specialist Room 356 x3560 lorcutt@ms447.org
Parker, Zoe School Psychologist Room 441 x4412 zparker@ms447.org
Saunders, Jessica Inclusion and IEP Coach Room 441 x4411 jsaunders@ms447.org
Parent Coordinator

Sirot, Amy Parent Coordinator Room 340B | x3404 asirot@ms447.org
Office Staff

Gondre, Guy Business Manager Room 340C | x3402 ggondre@ms447.org
Diaz, Miriam Pupil Secretary Room 340 x3406 mdiaz@ms447.org
Rizzo, Sabrina Payroll Secretary Room 340 x3405 srizzo@ms447.org
School Custodian

Bacayo, Jan Room 136 x1361 CK655@schools.nyc.gov
School Safety Agents

SSA, Level 3 Front Desk x1000 500 Pacific Desk x1001
School Safety Office Room 102 x1012/1013

Cafeteria x3601/3600

Kitchen x3581

School Nurse

TBD Nurse (447) Room 154 x1542 447nurse@ms447.org
TBD Nurse (BSA) Room 154 x1541

CUNY Tech Intern

Faris Hasan

Tech Support




Teaching Staff Assignment Room Ext. Email

Acker, Shari Theater Room 305 x3050 sacker@ms447.org
Ahmed, Nadin ELA Grade 8 Room 338 x3380 nahmed@ms447.org
Atwell, Gabriella Living Environment Grade 8 Room 310 x3100 gatwell@ms447.org
Buchanan, Johnny ELA7 Room 334 x3340 jbuchanan@ms447.org
Caizaguano, Junior Math Grade 6 Room 459 x4590 jcaizaguano@ms447.org
Carlson, Jennifer |EP Teacher Room 453 x4530 jcarlson@ms447.org
Chen, Wendy Math Grade 6 Room 455 x4550 wchen@ms447.org
Davis, Kristina SS Grade 6 Room 452 x4520 kdavis@ms447.org
Dhillon, Jenny SS Grade 8 Room 325 x3250 jdhillon@ms447.org
Dych, William Exploration 6 Room 326 x3260 wdych@ms447.org
Elmakhloufi, Wedad Math Grade 7 Room 335 x3350 welmakhloufi@ms447.org
Ensminger, Michael ELA Grade 8 Room 337 x3370 mensminger@ms447.org
Fan, Nina ENL Room 457 x4570 nfan@ms447.org
Farrell, Julia Dance Room 306 x3060 jfarrell@ms447.org
Frantzis, Vassili Science Grade 6 Room 318 x3180 vfrantzis@ms447.org
Freynk, Bethany Living Environment Grade 8 Room 310 x3100 bfreynkl@ms447.org
Geneen, Douglas Physical Education Gymnasium x4431 dgeneen@ms447.org
George, Jonathan SS Grade 7 Room 307 x3070 jgeorge@ms447.org
Grau, Cheryl Exploration Grade 7 Room 327 x3270 cgrau@ms447.org
Griffith, Mark Spanish Grade 8 Room 437A x4370 mgriffith@ms447.org
Grosshandler, Dave Expo Grade 6/Peer Collab. Teacher Room 326 x3260 dgrosshandler@ms447.org
Haft, Cara ELA Grade 7/Coach Room 334 x3340 chaft@ms447.org
Hagan, John SS Grade 8 Room 325 x3250 jhagan@ms447.org
Hertz-Velazquez, Sarai ELA 7/Health Grade 7 Room 333 x3330 shertzvelazquez@ms447.org
Ibrahim, Sarah Algebra | Grade 8 Room 440 x4400 sibrahim@ms447.org
Jackson, Cari SS Grade 7 Room 307 x3070 cjackson@ms447.org
Joga, Anthony Algebra | Grade 8 Room 440 x4400 ajoga@ms447.org
Joseph, Onika Expo Grade 8 Room 324 x3240 ojoseph@ms447.org
Kim, Youngjin Math Grade 6 Room 459 x4590 ykim@ms447.org

Lam, Sylvie Science Grade 6 Room 318 x3180 slam@ms447.org
Landman, Kim Technology Room 304 x3040 klandman@ms447.org
McKanna, Kristel Art Room 303 x3030 kmckanna@ms447.org
Mitchell, Fran Math Grade 7 Room 335 x3350 fmitchell@ms447.org
Moore, Nicholas Social Studies Grade 6 Room 452 x4520 nmoore@ms447.org
Moore, Yaquoi Math Grade 6 Room 455 x4550 ymoore@ms447.org
Morton, Davielle Exploration Grade 7 Room 327 x3270 dmorton@ms447.org
Mullins, William Music Room 432 x4321 wmullins@ms447.org
Orantes, Daisy ELA Grade 6 Room 456 x4560 dorantes@ms447.org
Ovyarijivbie, Etakibuebu ELA Grade 8 Room 338 x3380 eoyarij@ms447.org
O’Keefe, Aysun ELA Grade 7 Room 334 x3340 aokeefe@ms447.org
Quesada, Christina Algebra | Grade 8 Room 442 x4420 cquesada@ms447.org
Ross, Jules ELA/Math Grade 7 Rm 333/336 x3330/3360 jross@ms447.org

Russo, Giana Spanish Grade 8 Room 437A x4370 grusso@ms447.org
Schrup, Katherine Math Grade 8 Room 442 x4420 kschrup@ms447.org
Smith, Theila Exploration Grade 8 Room 324 x3240 tsmith@ms447.org
Velez, Tiffani AIS/SETSS Room 453 x4530 tvelez@ms447.org
Villeda, Andrea Science Grade 7 Room 315 x3150 avilleda@ms447.org
Watler, Nicole ELA Grade 6 Room 454 x4540 nwatler@ms447.org
Williamston, Quentin Science Grade 7 Room 315 x3150 gwilliamston@ms447.org
Willis, Christine ELA Grade 8 Room 337 x3370 cwillis@ms447.org
Wilson, Kora Math Grade 7 Room 336 x3360 kwilson@ms447.org
Wong, Janet ELA Grade 6 Room 456 x4560 jwong@ms447.org
Youngs, Kara ELA Grade 6 Room 454 x4540 kyoungs@ms447.org
Zaretsky, Liza Math/Health Grade 7 Room 336 x3360 lzaretsky@ms447.org




| Paraprofessionals

Bender, Lisa

lbender@ms447.org

| School Aides (Room 340A)

Campbell, Vanessa

vcampbell@ms447.org

Crooks, Ledfi

Icrooks@ms447org

Cirello, Stacy x3412 scirello@ms447.org
Deceus, Brianna x3401 bdeceus@ms447.org
Nieves, Jennifer x3413 jnieves@ms447.org

Irwin, Terry Ann

tirwin@ms447.org

Reyes, Samantha sreyes@ms.447.org

Johnson, Moses

mjohnson@ms447.org

Pattison, Joe

jpattison@ms447.org

Powell, Armoni

apowell@ms447.org

Young, Janice

jyoung@ms447.org

Special Use Rooms:
457: OT/PT/ENL, 6 Grade Pull-out, Nest Break Room (x4570)

329: SDI, Speech, Grade 7/8 Nest Break room (x3290)
435A: Book Room-ELA/SS

435 Teachers’ Lounge

356: Community Center/Quiet Room (x3560/1)

302: Conference Room (x3022)

314: After School Program Office, Tricia Frasier (x3140)
453; SETSS/AIS (x4530)

435: PTA Office
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